
Serving Valdosta for over 40 years, we are proud of the wonderful relationships 
we have built with our patients. 

Guidelines
•	 The plan applies only to services provided at North Valdosta Dental Care.
•	 The plan fees are non-refundable.
•	 The plan is intended for patients without dental insurance. Patients cannot 

use both dental insurance benefits and discounts from the plan. 
•	 The plan cannot be transferred to another patient.
•	 Use of Care-Credit to pay for the plan and finance treatment will require a 

convenience fee. Please see the front office for details.
•	 For patients with gum disease, Periodontal Maintenance visits instead of 

regular cleanings will be covered for 2 of those visits per year, and will 
receive 25% discounts on any additional Periodontal Maintenance visits 
for the year.

•	 Cosmetic procedures not included.
An alternative to dental insurance providing 

excellent dental care with generous discounts

NOW WELCOMING NEW PATIENTS!
NorthValdostaDentalCare.com
229.242.0825

802 Northwood Park Drive
Valdosta, GA 31602

FRIENDS & FAMILY PLAN
North Valdosta Dental Care is 

committed to providing caring dental 
services for you and your family.



FRIENDS & FAMILY COVERAGE

COST COMPARISON WITHOUT PLANOUR TEAM OF DOCTORS

FRIENDS & FAMILY PLAN
We designed the North Valdosta Dental Care Friends and Family Plan for 
patients without dental insurance. It makes excellent dental care accessible 
and provides generous discounts over regular fees. 

The Friends and Family Plan offers:
	ü No yearly maximums

	ü No deductibles

	ü Immediate eligibility (no waiting periods)

	ü No claim forms

	ü No pre-authorization requirements

	ü No pre-existing condition exclusions

Plan Fees:
Individual annual plan fee is $399 ($349 for each additional family member).

Since our exclusive Friends and Family Plan is not insurance, all applicants 
are guaranteed acceptance.

You will not need a membership card - your plan is effective as soon as you 
enroll. 

*With the Friends & Family Plan, you save $204 per year! Plus all the additional 
discounts on any other procedures just for having the plan. 

Treatment
Dental Cleanings (2 per year)
Dental Exams (2 per year)
Full Set of X-rays (as needed)
Panoramic X-rays (as needed)
Bitewing X-rays (as needed)
Fluoride

Additional Discounts on other Procedures
Crowns/Bridges
Night Guards
Fillings
Additional Cleanings
Emergency Exams
Periodontal Treatment
Sealants
Zoom
Invisalign

TOTAL COST OF PLAN

Treatment
Dental Cleanings (2 per year)
Dental Exams (2 per year)
Full Set of X-rays (as needed)
Fluoride

TOTAL COST WITHOUT PLAN

Member Discount
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%

10%
20%
20%
25%
25%
25%
25%
$100 discount
$500 discount

$399

$246
$112
$165
$80

$603*
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