



North Valdosta Dental Care is committed to providing caring dental services for you and your family.

Serving Valdosta for over 40 years, we are proud of the wonderful relationships we have built with our patients.

Guidelines

- The plan applies only to services provided at North Valdosta Dental Care.
- · The plan fees are non-refundable.
- The plan is intended for patients without dental insurance. Patients cannot use both dental insurance benefits and discounts from the plan.
- The plan cannot be transferred to another patient.
- Use of Care-Credit to pay for the plan and finance treatment will require a convenience fee. Please see the front office for details.
- For patients with gum disease, Periodontal Maintenance visits instead of regular cleanings will be covered for 2 of those visits per year, and will receive 25% discounts on any additional Periodontal Maintenance visits for the year.
- · Cosmetic procedures not included.

FRIENDS & FAMILY PLAN



An alternative to dental insurance providing excellent dental care with generous discounts

NOW WELCOMING NEW PATIENTS!

FRIENDS & FAMILY PLAN

We designed the North Valdosta Dental Care Friends and Family Plan for patients without dental insurance. It makes excellent dental care accessible and provides generous discounts over regular fees.

The Friends and Family Plan offers:

- √ No yearly maximums
- √ No deductibles
- √ Immediate eligibility (no waiting periods)
- √ No claim forms
- √ No pre-authorization requirements
- ✓ No pre-existing condition exclusions

Plan Fees:

Individual annual plan fee is \$399 (\$349 for each additional family member).

Since our exclusive Friends and Family Plan is not insurance, all applicants are guaranteed acceptance.

You will not need a membership card - your plan is effective as soon as you enroll.

FRIENDS & FAMILY COVERAGE

Treatment	Member Discount
Dental Cleanings (2 per year)	100%
Dental Exams (2 per year)	100%
Full Set of X-rays (as needed)	100%
Panoramic X-rays (as needed)	100%
Bitewing X-rays (as needed)	100%
Fluoride	100%
Additional Discounts on other Proced	lures
Crowns/Bridges	10%
Night Guards	20%
Fillings	20%
Additional Cleanings	25%
Emergency Exams	25%
Periodontal Treatment	25%
Sealants	25%
Zoom	\$100 discount
Invisalign	\$500 discount
TOTAL COST OF PLAN	\$399

OUR TEAM OF DOCTORS



Dr. Brad Bynum



Dr. Dylan Holtman



Dr. Carolyn Allen

COST COMPARISON WITHOUT PLAN

TOTAL COST WITHOUT PLAN	\$603*
Fluoride	\$80
Full Set of X-rays (as needed)	\$165
Dental Exams (2 per year)	\$112
Dental Cleanings (2 per year)	\$246
Ireatment	

*With the Friends & Family Plan, you save \$204 per year! Plus all the additional discounts on any other procedures just for having the plan.